. .
__-__ _ _
,
,
. .
.
4
LIC-98-0116

We certify that the statements made in the report are correct and this.see attachecionforms to the rules of the
' ' ' ' ' ' " ' ' ' ' ' ' * * * * " *ASME Code, Section X1.
Type Code Symbol Stamp N/A
Certificate of A thoritation No. N/A Expiration Date N/A
!7 19 7T. Signed J Date
nor or Owner's Destonee, Title
//
v
CERTIFICATE OF INSERVICE INSPECTION -
), the undersigned, holding a valid commission issued by the National Board of Boiler and Pressure Vessel inspectors and the State
or Province ofJgbrgika and employed by HSBI &JCo. of
_11attford. CT 30 54 have inspected the components described
August 17. 1998 . and state thatin this Owner's Report during the period February Y 1997 to
to the best of my knowledge and belief, the Owner has performed examinations and taken corrective measures described in this
Owner's Report in accordance with the requirements of the ASME Code, Section XI.
By signing this certificate neither the inspector nor his employer makes any warranty, expressed or implied, concerning the
examinations and corrective measures described in this Owner's Report. Furthermore, neither the inspector nor his employer
shall be liable in any manner for any personal injury or property damage or a loss of any kind arising from or connected with this
' inspection.
Commissions NB 110t47 N _ l. A
l # ,or.s ,,gn.,u,. ~.t on.. .o.,0. .t.,s. ,,ov.nc.. .no . noo,s._,s
& /7 219Date
/
(12/B2)
]
._ .
_
.
-
.
.
_
D,
E 1
T -)'
_ 1 C 6
_ U
1
4
_ -
_ D N
_ N
-
E22 2
_ O -
T S TT
-
_ C 2 2 2 A
T
- - V, V.2 -
T T C V._ T1
_ S V V V T T TE
V. V,
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
- A - D V,
-
2 2
_ f E & & & 2 2 2 2
- A -
.
-
T T T T OT T T / A T- c P P P V V V V V V V V V V P P V W V CP V V N N V
_
_
_
3 T_
N
/E T T T T T T T T T T T T Te RM N N N N N N N N N N N N Ng I E E E E E E E E E E E E E E
A M M M M M M M M M M M M Ma PC E E E &E E E E E E E E E EP EA C C C R R R R R R R R
I
R R C R C C C C C C C C C
'
P L L L A